
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 2122.89 FT, S 33
FT, S 266.73 FT, E 2063.21 FT, N

THOMAS MATTHEW JUSTIN
20069 S US HIGHWAY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

03-7S-17-09876-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

3717.00 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

08/25/2023 JB 29.20 17,549 146,000 12,549 5,000

STANDARD
3

58,253
53,500

151,000
129,302

0
129,302

0
129,302
262,753

0

265,442

1419/0559 9/08/2020 WD Q V 05 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RHONDA THOMAS ROGERS 

MATTHEW JUSTIN THOM

1415/2468 7/24/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCES WATSON

RHONDA THOMAS ROGER
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000042398 Electrical Servic 0 07/26/2021

HX Base Yr

509 SE WORKER BEE GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 840 113.5000 106.69 89,620 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 58,253

840 840 58,253

BAS=[ORIG=12,18] E56 S15 W56 N15 $
.

BAS

56

15

56

15

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 42,500.00 42,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 42,500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2022 2021 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,800.00 3,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,800

53,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 28.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 12,549

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 29.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 146,000


